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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Dir Classified Personnel
Asst Supt Business

Asst Supt Admin Svcs
Asst Supt Education
Princ HS

Director Pupil Services
Asst Supt Personnel
Chief Technology Officer
Director Elementary Ed
Princ MS

Princ Elem Sch

Teachers

Princ Ms

Princ Hs

Dir Finance/Accounting
Princ Ms

Special Ed Teachers

Princ Elem Sch

Dir Maint/Oper/Facilities
Asst Princ Hs

Princ Elem Sch

Teachers

Princ Elem Sch

Princ Elem Sch

Teachers

Teachers

Princ Elem Sch

Teachers

Sp Ed Program Coord

K-12 Education Entity
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
Agoura High
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
Alice C Stelle Middle
Bay Laurel Elem
Calabasas High
A.EWright Middle
Calabasas High
District Office
Lindero Middle
Calabasas High

Mariposa Elem School-Global
Ed

Corporate Yard/Maintenance
Calabasas High

Yerba Buena Elem
Lindero Middle
Chaparral Elem

Sumac Elem

Lindero Middle
A.E.Wright Middle
Lupin Hill Elem
A.E.Wright Middle
Buttercup/Yerba Buena

Total Wages

$268,684
$209,345
$205,059
$201,418
$187,660
$173,577
$173,385
$170,660
$163,115
$158,621
$157,798
$157,158
$155,698
$154,848
$153,628
$152,729
$149,320
$148,420
$147,350

$145,924
$139,713
$138,577
$137,302
$136,120
$134,761
$134,400
$134,043
$133,355
$133,083
$132,783



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Asst Princ Hs
Teachers

Asst Princ Hs
Special Ed Teachers
Coord Of Sec Education
Asst Princ Hs

Asst Princ Hs

Princ Elem Sch
Teachers
Psychologist
Teachers

Teachers

Coord Of Elem Education
Teachers
Psychologist
Special Ed Teachers
Dir Child Nutrition Svcs
Asst Prin Ms

Asst Prin Ms
Psychologist
Teachers
Psychologist
Psychologist
Teachers

Asst Princ Hs
Psychologist
Teachers

Special Ed Teachers
Counselor
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified

Calabasas High
A.EWright Middle
Agoura High
Agoura High

District Office
Agoura High
Agoura High

White Oak Elem
Calabasas High
Buttercup/Yerba Buena
Calabasas High
Agoura High

District Office
Sumac Elem

Round Meadow Elem
Special Services
Alice C Stelle Middle
Alice C Stelle Middle
A.EWright Middle
Bay Laurel Elem
Agoura High

Alice C Stelle Middle
Special Services
Calabasas High
Calabasas High
Lindero Middle
Calabasas High
Agoura High

District Office
Calabasas High
Calabasas High
A.EWright Middle

$132,411
$132,235
$131,644
$130,968
$130,894
$129,484
$129,448
$129,280
$128,807
$127,261
$126,734
$126,338
$126,272
$125,547
$125,074
$124,809
$124,250
$123,474
$123,387
$123,285
$123,058
$122,493
$121,874
$121,426
$121,034
$120,928
$120,775
$120,308
$120,142
$119,809
$119,133
$118,869



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Psychologist
Teachers
Psychologist
Special Ed Teachers
Teachers

Counselor
Psychologist

Teachers

Facilities & Maint. Supv.

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

Counselor Elementary

Teachers

Teachers

Network Administrator

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Special Ed Teachers

Counselor

Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified

Alice C Stelle Middle
Alice C Stelle Middle
Lindero Middle
Alice C Stelle Middle
Agoura High

Alice C Stelle Middle
Sumac Elem

Agoura High

Corporate Yard/Maintenance

Agoura High
Lindero Middle
Agoura High
Agoura High
A.EWright Middle
Calabasas High
Alice C Stelle Middle
Agoura High
Agoura High
Calabasas High
Willow Elem
Lindero Middle
Calabasas High
District Office
Agoura High
Agoura High
Calabasas High
Lupin Hill Elem
Lupin Hill Elem
Calabasas High
Calabasas High
District Office
Calabasas High

$118,492
$117,706
$117,124
$117,051
$116,249
$116,118
$115,990
$115,820
$115,510
$115,337
$115,120
$114,285
$113,769
$113,285
$112,880
$112,542
$112,291
$112,171
$111,907
$111,660
$111,644
$111,355
$111,167
$111,045
$110,678
$110,631
$110,610
$109,950
$109,579
$109,509
$109,415
$109,390



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teachers
Special Ed Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Maint Il - Painter

Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified

Agoura High
Buttercup/Yerba Buena
Alice C Stelle Middle
Calabasas High
Calabasas High

Corporate Yard/Maintenance

$109,336
$109,245
$109,010
$108,885
$108,860
$108,624



